
STATE DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS
APPLICANT TRACKING SYSTEM

19-NOV-10 08:51:57

ATREXMPVT

VETERINARY MEDICAL BOARD & REGISTERED VET TECH
SCHOOL EXAM RESULTS

From: To:01/01/2008 12/31/2008

Name TotalPass
Pass 
Pct Fail

Fail 
Pct

SCHOOL TOTAL APPLICANTSFIRST TIMERS

TotalPass
Pass 
Pct Fail

Fail 
Pct

REPEATERS

TotalPass
Pass 
Pct Fail

Fail 
Pct

Page 1 of 2

  26.16  73.84   29.00  71.00 500GRAND TOTAL FOR REPORT: 118 355333 451 145

TECLICENSE TYPE:

500355 145451333 118

B.S.DEGREE - Section 2068

Western Career College - San Jose

Hartnell College

Section 2068.5 - Alternate Route

Section 2068.6 - Out of State RVT 

Cal Poly State University

Western Career College, Pleasant Hill

Section 2067- 2 yr Non-approved 

Western Career College - Stockton

Consumes River College

Foothill College

Mt. San Antonio College

Pierce College

San Diego Mesa College

Yuba College

United Health Careers

Western Career College, Sacramento

Western Career College, San Leandro

Out of State AVMA approved school

Western Career College - Citrus Heights

San Joaquin Valley College, Fresno

  81

  10

   6

 109

   3

  21

  22

   6

  14

  22

  26

  17

  20

  20

  16

   1

  27

  32

  29

   8

  10

  60

   6

   4

  57

   3

  17

  20

   2

   7

  18

  24

  14

  14

  19

   6

   0

  23

  26

  23

   8

   4

  74.07

  60.00

  66.67

  52.29

 100.00

  80.95

  90.91

  33.33

  50.00

  81.82

  92.31

  82.35

  70.00

  95.00

  37.50

   0.00

  85.19

  81.25

  79.31

 100.00

  40.00

  21

   4

   2

  52

   0

   4

   2

   4

   7

   4

   2

   3

   6

   1

  10

   1

   4

   6

   6

   0

   6

  25.93

  40.00

  33.33

  47.71

   0.00

  19.05

   9.09

  66.67

  50.00

  18.18

   7.69

  17.65

  30.00

   5.00

  62.50

 100.00

  14.81

  18.75

  20.69

   0.00

  60.00

  74

   9

   6

  91

   3

  18

  21

   4

  13

  20

  26

  15

  19

  19

  12

   0

  26

  29

  28

   8

  10

  55

   5

   4

  49

   3

  16

  20

   1

   7

  17

  24

  13

  14

  18

   5

   0

  23

  24

  23

   8

   4

  74.32

  55.56

  66.67

  53.85

 100.00

  88.89

  95.24

  25.00

  53.85

  85.00

  92.31

  86.67

  73.68

  94.74

  41.67

   0.00

  88.46

  82.76

  82.14

 100.00

  40.00

  19

   4

   2

  42

   0

   2

   1

   3

   6

   3

   2

   2

   5

   1

   7

   0

   3

   5

   5

   0

   6

  25.68

  44.44

  33.33

  46.15

   0.00

  11.11

   4.76

  75.00

  46.15

  15.00

   7.69

  13.33

  26.32

   5.26

  58.33

   0.00

  11.54

  17.24

  17.86

   0.00

  60.00

TOTAL FOR EXAM TYPE

  55.10  44.90 2722 49

4922 27

   7

   1

   0

  18

   0

   3

   1

   2

   1

   2

   0

   2

   1

   1

   4

   1

   1

   3

   1

   0

   0

   5

   1

   0

   8

   0

   1

   0

   1

   0

   1

   0

   1

   0

   1

   1

   0

   0

   2

   0

   0

   0

   6.17

  10.00

   0.00

   7.34

   0.00

   4.76

   0.00

  16.67

   0.00

   4.55

   0.00

   5.88

   0.00

   5.00

   6.25

   0.00

   0.00

   6.25

   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   2

   0

   0

  10

   0

   2

   1

   1

   1

   1

   0

   1

   1

   0

   3

   1

   1

   1

   1

   0

   0

   2.47

   0.00

   0.00

   9.17

   0.00

   9.52

   4.55

  16.67

   7.14

   4.55

   0.00

   5.88

   5.00

   0.00

  18.75

 100.00

   3.70

   3.13

   3.45

   0.00

   0.00

  73.84   26.16   44.90   55.10   71.00   29.00

RVTXEXAM TYPE:



STATE DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS
APPLICANT TRACKING SYSTEM

19-NOV-10 08:51:57

ATREXMPVT

VETERINARY MEDICAL BOARD & REGISTERED VET TECH
SCHOOL EXAM RESULTS

From: To:01/01/2008 12/31/2008

Name TotalPass
Pass 
Pct Fail

Fail 
Pct

SCHOOL TOTAL APPLICANTSFIRST TIMERS

TotalPass
Pass 
Pct Fail

Fail 
Pct

REPEATERS

TotalPass
Pass 
Pct Fail

Fail 
Pct

Page 2 of 2

***** END OF REPORT *****


